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SOUPS
BLUE MURDER & BROCCOLI £7.00
WEST COAST CHOWDER £9.00

WEE PLATES

BLACK PUDDING CHURROS £7.00
pickled egg yolk, Barwhey’s cheddar & brown sauce
CHILLI SALT WHITE BAIT £6.00
coriander & lime
MISO SOY CHICKEN £8.00
spring onion & chipotle mayonnaise
CLASH FARM PORK BELLY £8.00
slow cooked with Hong Kong XO sauce
POTTED BELHAVEN TROUT £11.00
crisp bread, gherkins & Caraway butter

LEAVES
CAESAR SALAD £13.00

quails egg, pancetta, parmesan, croutons & classic dressing

Enhance your Caesar with the following Scottish favourites:

Add: oak smoked native salmon £5.00
smoked Rannoch chicken £7.00
goats cheese £5.00
grilled langoustine £9.00

CHOPPED SALAD £12.00

with Arran blue cheese, apple & candied pecans

Please inform your order taker of any special dietary requirements,
including any food allergens or intolerance that we should be made aware
of when preparing your menu request. If you require further information
on the ingredients in our menu items or the steps that we have taken to minimize
cross contamination with specific ingredients, please ask us so that we may assist
you in making an informed or alternative choice.




BIGGER PLATES

CLUB SANDWICH
lettuce, tomato, bacon, chicken, egg & mayonaise

TURNBERRY 100z DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
two all beef patty, Dunlop cheddar, bacon, lettuce & tomato

SKIRT STEAK SANDWICH
grass fed skirt steak, kimchi, rocket & peperonata

TRUFFLE BRIE BURGER
all beef patty, Clava brie & truffle mayonnaise

HONKY TONK BURGER
butter milk fried chicken, bacon & maple butter

LOBSTER THERMIDOR BURGER
seasoned beef burger, lobster topped with thermidor sauce

ROSSINI BURGER
beef patty, foie gras & truffle mayonnaise

F&C
beer battered fish & chips with all the usual suspects

LOBSTER ROLL
poached lobster, smoked paprika butter, avocado & hollandaise

£14.00

£19.00

£19.00

£21.00

£17.00

£32.00

£32.00

£18.00

£16.00
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SUNDAES

THE HIGHLANDER
whisky toffee pudding, vanilla ice-cream & toffee sauce

RHUBARB CRUMBLE
confit rhubarb, oatmeal crumb & rhubarb ripple ice-cream

MILLIONAIRE
salted caramel ice-cream, hot fudge & peanut brittle

RUNWAY ROCKY ROAD
Marshmallow, popcorn, Amarena cherries & milk
chocolate ice-cream

THE QUEENIE
strawberry compote, 45 second sponge & clotted
cream ice cream

£7.00

£9.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00




WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY, TRUMP WINERY, USA
PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA, ITALY
CHARDONNAY, ERRAZURIZ, CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY,
NEW ZEALAND

CHENIN BLANC, KLEINE ZALZE, SOUTH AFRICA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SHORT MILE BAY,
AUSTRALIA

TORRES NATUREO DE-ALCOHOLISED, SPAIN

O< RED WINE

MERITAGE, TRUMP WINERY, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TRUMP WINERY, USA
MALBEC, TERRAZAS RESERVA, ARGENTINA
CRIANZA, DON JACOBO, SPAIN

PINOT NOIR, LOUIS JADOT, FRANCE

MERLOT, SHORT MILE BAY, AUSTRALIA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ERRAZURIZ, CHILE

TORRES NATUREO DE-ALCOHOLISED, SPAIN

Bottle
750ml

£68.00
£45.00
£45.00

£70.00
£36.00

£27.00
£27.00

Bottle
750ml

£62.00
£60.00
£55.00
£47.00
£45.00
£27.00
£45.00

£27.00

Glass
175ml

£16.00
£11.00
£11.00

£15.00
£9.00

£7.00
£7.00

Glass
175ml

£15.00
£15.00
£14.00
£11.00
£12.00
£7.00

£16.00

£7.00

ROSE WINE

ROSE D’ANJOU, J. TOURVILLE, FRANCE
ROSE, SHORT MILE BAY, AUSTRALIA
TORRES NATUREO DE-ALCOHOLISED, SPAIN

Bottle
750ml

£32.00
£27.00
£27.00

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

BLANC DE BLANC,TRUMP WINERY, USA
SPARKLING ROSE, TRUMP WINERY, USA
TAITTINGER, BRUT, NV

TATTINGER, ROSE

VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL
VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSE

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE, NV

DOM PERIGNON, 1983

Bottle
750ML

£80.00
£80.00
£72.00
£100.00
£95.00
£110.00
£340.00

£500.00

Glass
175ml

£8.00
£7.00
£7.00

Glass
125ml

£18.00
£20.00
£16.00
£24.00

£22.00

£28.00




DRAUGHT BEER SIGNATURE COCKTAILS \
Abv. Price TRUMP MANHATTAN £25.00
BITTER & TWISTED. GOLDEN ALE 4,20 £7.00 Hudson Baby Bourbon, Antica Formula, Angostura
, . 0 .
0 LATE CHECKOUT £11.00
GUINNESS 4.2% £7.00 Don Julio Reposado, Grand Marnier, lime, agave,
SCHIEHALLION, CRAFT LAGER 48%  £7.00 egg white, smoked paprika
BOTANIC GARDEN £14.00
0,
ST MUNGO, PREMIUM LAGER 4.9% £7.00 The Botanist, elderflower, basil, cucumber,
rosemary, thyme
BLOODY MARY £12.00
SCOTTISH BEER & CIDER Holy Grass & our bloody secret recipe
THE TURNBERRY SOUR £9.00
Turnberry Blend, Dubonnet, lemon, egg white
0,
HARVIESTOUN, IPA 5.8% £6.00 THE GREEN £9.00
| TURNBERRY, AILSA AMBER ALE 4.0% £9.00 { Absolut, coconut, pineapple, lime, egg white, mint |
/ \ \
JOHNNIE T. GOOD £15.00
X NANNY STATE (Pale Ale 0.5%  £6.00 X > \ ><>
\ ( ) ° f Johnnie Walker Black Label, Lapsang Soochong, /
| THISTLY CROSS TRADITIONAL CIDER 4.4% £6.00 f maple, orange bitters '
GOLFERS WIDOW £9.00
Bacardi Superior, watermelon, strawberry,
WORLD BEER pineapple, lime
0 AILSA BREEZE £14.00
CORONA 4.6% £5.00 Hendrick’s, elderflower, lime, mint, cucumber,
PERONI 47%  £5.00 ginger ale
TURNBERRY PRESERVE £9.00
0,
SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER 4.8% £6.00 Absolut, blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, lime
COBRA 0.0%  £5.00 FLORIBUNDA £14.00
Makar, Turnberry Blend, rose, pear, lemon
THE LAST COCKTAIL £9.00
Caorunn, Prosecco, pear, rosemary, lemon
THE SELF PORTRAIT £10.50
Hendricks, Lemon, Angostura, Soda




UISCE BEATHA
"WATER OF LIFE”

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED
Hudson Baby Bourbon, Maple syrup

MIZUWARI
Girvan Patent Still 4 Apps, mineral water

PENICILLIN

Liqueur,
lime, honey

BLOODY BUNKER
Monkey Shoulder, Heering Cherry Liqueur,
Martini Rosso, blood orange

MEXICAN NAIL
| Olmeca Reposado, Ardbeg, Drambuie

O< GODFATHER
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Disaronno Amaretto

£14.00

£18.00

£18.00

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie, Turnberry Blend Whisky, Kings Ginger

£9.00

£14.00

£15.00

ETERNAL CLASSICS

WHITE RUSSIAN
Absolut, Kahlua, cream, milk

TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Patron Reoposado, agave, lime

MOJITO
Bacardi Superior, lime, mint, soda

WHITE LADY
Edinburgh Gin, Cointreau, lemon, egg white

NEGRONI
Tanqueray, Campari, Antica Formula

MINT JULEP
Makers Mark, Angostura, mint

PISCO SOUR
ABA Pisco, lime, Angostura, egg white

BRANDY ALEXANDER
Martell VS, Créme De Cacao Brun,
Créme De Cacao Blanc, cream

TRADER VIC’S MAI TAI
Mount Gay Black Barrel, Orange Curacao, lime, orgeat

SIDECAR
Remy Martin 1738, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£14.00

£17.00

£18.00

£10.00

£18.00

£14.00

£22.00
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THE MARTINI

DRY MARTINI
No 209 Gin, Noilly Prat

VODKA MARTINI
Absolut, Noilly Prat

VESPER MARTINI
Tanqueray, Absolut, Lillet Blanc

MARTINEZ
Bathtub Old Tom Gin, Martini Extra Dry,
Martini Rosso, Luxardo Maraschino, Angostura

BREAKFAST MARTINI
Tanqueray, Cointreau, lemon, orange marmalade

“ADULT MARTINI”
Absolut, passion fruit, vanilla, lime, Prosecco

£18.00

£10.00

£15.00

£15.00

£13.00

£20.00

L

FLUTES

CHIN CHIN
Monkey Shoulder, apple, honey, Taittinger NV

EARLY GREY FlIZZ
Absolut, Earl Grey, Taittinger NV

FRENCH 75
Edinburgh Gin, lemon, Taittinger NV

BELLINI
Creme De Peche, peach, lemon, Bolla Prosecco

THE DUEL IN THE SUN
Aperol, orange bitters, Bolla Prosecco

CHAMBORD RESERVE
Chambord, Taittinger NV

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

£15.00

£15.00

£25.00




’ NEO-CLASSICS

HENDRICKS MARTINI

cucumber, mint

BRAMBLE
Blackwoods Vintage Dry Gin, Creme De Mure, lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut, Kahlua, vanilla, espresso

BASIL GRANDE
Absolut, Chambord, Grand Marnier, cranberry,
strawberry, basil

THE PERFECT STORM
Kraken, Fentimans Ginger Beer, lime

LEMON MERINGUE'TINI
Limoncello, Cointreau, lemon, cream

Hendrick’s, St Germain, elderflower, lemon, egg white,

£11.00

£14.00

£10.00

£13.00

£12.00

£10.00

x\% I
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TEMPERANCE

ARNOLD PALMER
English Breakfast Tea, lemon

NOJITO
Choose from raspberry, strawberry or apple

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Grenadine, lemon, lemonade

THE DON
Our Bloody take on the Virgin Mary

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Coconut, pineapple, lime, cream, milk

TURNBERRY SMASH
Cranberry, apple, lemon, raspberries, blackberries

£5.00

£5.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

X
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APERITIFS
Abv. 50ml
SAKE 15.0% £6.00
APEROL 11.0% £6.00
CAMPARI 25.0% £7.50
DUBONNET 14.8% £4.00
FERNET BRANCA 39.0% £7.50
LILLET BLANC 17.0% £6.00
MARTINI EXTRA DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO 15.0% £4.00
ANTICA FORMULA 16.5% £7.00
NOILLY PRATT EXTRA DRY 15.0% £5.00
PERNOD 40.0% £6.00
PUNT E MES 16.0% £6.00
TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY 15.0% £6.00
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VODKA

A) I

ABSOLUT

BLACKWOODS BOTANICAL
CRYSTAL HEAD

TITOS

GREY GOOSE

HOLY GRASS
STOLICHNAYA

KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
SKYY

RUM

ABA PISCO

BACARDI SUPERIOR

BEM BOM CACHACA (Brazilian Rum)
DARK MATTER SPICED RUM
DIPLOMATICO BLANCO RESERVA
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL

HAVANA 3 YRS

HAVANA 7 YRS

KRAKEN

MATUSALEM

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

RON ZACAPA

SAILOR JERRY

Abv.

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
41.5%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

Abv.

40.0%
37.5%
38.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%

50ml

£8.00

£9.00

£14.00
£13.00
£12.50
£12.00
£10.00

£10.50
£12.50
£8.00

50ml

£7.00
£8.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.00
£9.00
£8.00
£10.50
£11.00
£14.00
£10.00
£18.00
£10.00

=




AVIATION GIN
BATHTUB SLOE GIN

BATHTUB OLD TOM GIN
BLACKWOODS VINTAGE DRY GIN
BROCKMANS

CAORUNN

DAFFY’S GIN

EDEN MILL GOLF GIN
EDINBURGH GIN

EDEN MILL LOVE GIN
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER
EL:GIN

GORDON'S GIN

GORDON'’S PINK

GIN MARE

GUN POWDER IRISH GIN
HENDRICK'S

HILLS & HARBOUR

MAKAR

MONKEY 47

NO 209

PORTOBELLO ROAD No 171
TANQUEREY

THE BOTANIST

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN
ISLE OF HARRIS

ROCK ROSE GIN

43.0%
33.8%

43.3%
40.0%
40.0%
41.8%
43.4%
43.0%
43.0%
42.0%
20.0%
40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
42.7%
43.0%
44.0%
40.0%
43.0%
47.0%
46.0%
42.0%
41.3%
46.0%
41.6%
45.0%
41.5%

£9.00
£10.00

£8.00
£8.00
£11.00
£9.00
£12.00
£10.00
£9.00
£10.00
£8.00
£12.00
£8.00
£8.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£9.00
£12.00
£7.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00

CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
OLMECA REPOSADO
PATRON CAFE XO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

ABA PISCO

TEQUILA

BRANDY

BOULARD GRAND SOLAGE CALVADOS

COURVOISIER XO
COURVOISIER VSOP
H BY HINE VSOP
HENNESSY PARADIS
HENNESSY RICHARD
MARTELL VS
METAXA

REMY MARTIN LOUIS Xl
REMY MARTIN XO
REMY MARTIN 1738
TORRES

Abv.

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%

Abv.

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

50ml

£20.00
£18.00
£16.00
£15.00
£8.00

£12.00
£20.00
£16.00

50ml ><>

£7.00 [
£10.00
£36.00
£10.00
£14.00
£85.00
£200.00
£10.00
£9.00
£175.00
£35.00
£15.00
£8.00




MALT WHISKY

LOWLANDS

AILSA BAY

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YRS
AUCHENTOSHAN 21 YRS
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
BLADNOCH SAMSARA
GLENKINCHIE 12 YRS
GLENKINCHIE DISTILLERS EDITION
LITTLEMILL 25 YRS

MALT WHISKY

CAMPBELTOWN

GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK
KILKERRAN 12 YRS
LONGROW PEATED
LONGROW 18 YRS
SPRINGBANK 15 YRS
SPRINGBANK 18 YRS
SPRINGBANK 32 YRS

Abv.

48.9%
40.0%
43.0%
43.0%
46.7%
43.0%
43.0%
52.4%

40.0%
46.0%
46.0%
50.0%
46.0%
46.3%
46.0%

50ml

£20.00
£12.00
£43.00
£15.00
£22.00
£14.00
£15.00
£350.00

£18.00
£14.00
£12.00
£27.00
£20.00
£24.00
£115.00

ABERLOUR 10 YRS
ANCNOC 12 YRS
ARDMORE 1994
ABERFELDY 12 YRS
ABERFELDY 21 YRS
BLAIR ATHOL 12 YRS
BALBLAIR 2004
CLYNELISH 14 YRS
DALMORE 12 YRS
DALMORE 18 YRS
DEANSTON 12 YRS
DEVERON 12 YRS
EDRADOUR 10 YRS
FETTERCAIN FIOR
GLEN GARIOCH 12 YRS
GLENDRONACH 12 YRS
GLENDRONACH 15 YRS
GLENDRONACH 21 YRS
GLENDRONACH 33 YRS
GLENGOYNE 10 YRS
GLENGOYNE 21 YRS
GLENGOYNE 25 YRS
GLENFARCLAS 10 YRS
GLENFARCLAS 21 YRS
GLENFARCLAS 30 YRS

MALT WHISKY

HIGHLAND

Abv.

40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
46.0%
46.0%
50.0%
43.0%
46.3%
40.0%
40.0%
42.0%
48.0%
46.0%
46.0%
48.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
48.0%
40.0%
43.0%
43.0%

50ml

£12.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£35.00
£15.00
£18.00
£13.00
£12.00
£31.00
£12.00 ><>
£12.00

£14.00
£14.00
£18.00
£14.00
£26.00
£34.00
£180.00
£11.00
£36.00
£80.00
£12.00
£30.00
£45.00




MALT WHISKY MALT WHISKY
HIGHLAND SPEYSIDE
Abv. 50ml Abv. 50ml
GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS 40.0% £12.00 GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS 40.0% £11.00
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 43.0% £18.00 GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS 40.0% £15.00
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 46.0% £18.00 GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS 40.0% £24.00
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 46.0% £28.00 ' | GLENFIDDICH 40 YRS 45.4% £1000.00
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET 46.0% £28.00 GLENFIDDICH TURNBERRY PRIVATE VINTAGE ~ 47.7% £400.00
GLENTURRET 10 YRS 40.0%  £12.00 GLENFIDDICH GRAN RESERVA 21 YRS 40.0% £34.00
OBAN 14 YRS 43.0% £16.00 GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 40.0% £12.00
OBAN 20 YRS 43.0%  £160.00 GLENLIVET 18 YRS 43.0% £20.00
OLD PULTENEY 12 YRS 40.0%  £10.00 GLENLIVET 1948/1949 VERY RARE 43.0% £135.00
| ROYALBRACKLA12YRS 40.0%  £16.00 ",‘ | GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE 43.0% £1800 |
<>< ROYAL LOCHNAGAR 12 YRS 40.0% £14.00 ><> C>< KININVIE 25 YRS 63.2% £120.00 ><>
| TOMATIN 12 YRS 43.0% £14.00 ( | KNOCKANDO 12 YRS 43.0% £12.00 |
LINKWOOD 12 YRS 43.0% £16.00
SPEYSIDE LONGMORN 16 YRS 48.0%  £20.00
MACALLAN 18 YRS 43.0% £36.00
MACALLAN GOLD 40.0% £14.00
AUCHROISK 10 YRS 43.0% £16.00 MORTLAGH 25 YRS 55506 £175.00
AULTMORE 12 YRS 46.0%  £14.00 STRATHISLA 1967 43.0% £100.00
BENROMACH 17 YRS 43.0% £55.00 TAMDHU 10 46.0%  £12.00
CRAGGANMORE 12 YRS 40.0%  £12.00 THE BALVENIE 40YRS 485% £600.00
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YRS 4.6%  £15.00 THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YRS 40.0% £14.00
DALWHINNIE 15 YRS 43.0%  £14.00 THE BALVENIE PORT WOOD 21 YRS 40.0% £42.00
THE BALVENIE SINGLE BARREL 25 YRS 40.0% £150.00
THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YRS 40.0% £18.00




MALT WHISKY MALT WHISKY
ISLAY ISLANDS
Abv. 50ml Abv. 50ml
ARDBEG 10 YRS 46.0% £15.00 ABHAINN DEARG SPIRIT OF LEWIS 46.0% £23.00
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN 57.1% £19.00 HIGHLAND PARK 12 YRS 40.0% £12.00
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL 54.2% £22.00 | || HIGHLAND PARK 18 YRS 43.0% £20.00
BOWMORE 12 YRS 40.0% £12.00 HIGHLAND PARK 30 YRS 457% £75.00
BOWMORE 18 YRS 43.0% £25.00 ISLE OF JURA 10 YRS 40.0% £12.00
BOWMORE 1968 43.4%  £200.00 JURA 1984 44.0% £225.00
BOWMORE 25 YRS 43.0% £95.00 JURA PROPHECY 46.0% £20.00
BOWMORE SEA DRAGON 30YRS 43.0% £100.00 TALISKER 10 YRS 458% £12.00
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 50.0% £14.00 TALISKER DISTILLERS EDITION 458% £18.00
| BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 57.0% £34.00 \ TH ARRAN AMARONE 46.0% £18.00 |
<>< BRUICHLADDICH ORGANIC 50.0% £28.00 ﬂ><> THE ARRAN MALT 10 YRS 50.0% £12.00 ><>
| BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE 50.0% £20.00 "' THE ARRAN MALT 14 YRS 46.0%  £14.00 ‘

BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YRS 46.3% £12.00 THE ARRAN MALT 18 YRS 46.0%  £32.00
CAOL ISLA 12 YRS 43.0%  £14.00 THE ARRAN ROBERT BURNS 43.0% £13.00
CAOL ISLA 18 YRS 43.0% £23.00 TOBERMORY 46.0%  £11.00
LAGAVULIN 16 YRS 43.0% £18.00
LAGAVULIN DISTILLERS EDITION 43.0% £23.00 SINGLE GRAIN
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS 40.0% £14.00

HAIG CLUB 40.0% £18.00

TEELING SINGLE GRAIN 46.0% £16.00

THE GIRVAN PATENT STILL 25 YRS 42.0% £75.00

THE GIRVAN PATENT STILL 30 YRS 42.0% £120.00

THE GIRVAN PATENT STILL No4 APPS 42.0% £18.00




BLENDED WHISKY

BALLANTINES 12 YRS

BALLANTINES 17 YRS

BALLANTINES FINEST

BOUTIQUE-Y BLENDED Nol BATCH 2
BOUTIQUE-Y BLENDED No2 BATCH 1
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YRS
CUTTY SARK

DEWARS 12 YRS

GRANT'S RESERVE

FAMOUS GROUSE

J&B RARE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL KING
GEORGE V EDITION

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YRS PLATINUM
MONKEY SHOULDER

THE JOHN WALKER

THE PEAT MONSTER

THE FEATHERY

THE EXCEPTIONAL BLEND
THE EXCEPTIONAL MALT

TURNBERRY BLEND

Abv.

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
46.5%
48.3%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

50ml

£12.00
£16.00
£9.00

£35.00
£15.00
£12.00
£15.00
£45.00
£10.00
£10.00
£7.00

£10.00
£8.00

£12.00

£110.00
£60.00
£20.00
£24.00
£12.00
£600.00
£16.00
£15.00

£28.00
£28.00

£8.00

WORLD WHISKY

BOUTIQUE-Y PAUL JOHN INDIAN — BATCH 2
BUSHMILLS MALT 10 YRS
CANADIAN CLUB

CROWN ROYAL

HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE

JACK DANIELS OLD NO. 7

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIELS SINATRA SELECT
JAMESON

KILBEGGAN 8 YRS

MIDLETON VERY RARE
REDBREAST 12 YRS
RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE
SULLIVANS COVE DOUBLE CASK
SUNTORY HIBIKI

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YRS

Abv.

55.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
43.0%
45.0%
40.0%
45.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
43.0%

50ml

£40.00
£10.00
£9.00

£10.00
£26.00
£11.00
£18.00
£11.00
£34.00
£7.00

£8.00

£65.00
£15.00
£8.00

£38.00
£19.00
£20.00




BOURBON

BLANTONS SPECIAL RESERVE
BULLEIT BOURBON

EH TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
ELIJAH CRAIG 12 YRS
HUDSON BABY BOURBON
JEFFERSON’'S RESERVE
KNOB CREEK

MAKERS MARK

PAPPY VAN WINKLE

WILD TURKEY 81
WOODFORD RESERVE
OLD FORESTER

40.0%
45.0%
50.0%
47.0%
46.0%
45.1%
50.0%
45.0%
53.5%
40.8%
45.2%
43.0%

£13.00
£10.00
£35.00
£13.00
£24.00
£18.00
£12.00
£10.00
£300.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00

) /
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LIQUEURS

ARCHERS

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
BENEDICTINE

BRIOTTET CREME DE PECHE
CHAMBOURD
CHARTREUSE
COINTREAU
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELLICO
GALLIANO

CRABBIES GINGER WINE
GLAYVA

GRAND MARNIER
GRAPPA BIANCA
JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA

KOKO KANU

KUMMEL WOLFSHCMIDT

MALIBU

Abv.

18.0%
17.0%
40.0%
18.0%
16.5%
55.0%
40.0%
28.0%
40.0%
20.0%
42.3%
13.5%
35.0%
40.0%
38.0%
35.0%
20.0%
37.5%
39.0%

21.0%

50ml
£7.00
£7.00
£10.00
£7.00
£9.00
£12.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£5.00
£10.00
£10.00
£14.00
£7.00
£7.00
£9.00
£7.00

£8.00
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Abv. 50ml
LA FEE PARISIENNE ABSINTHE 68.0% £15.00
LIMONCELLO 27.0% £7.00
MARACHINO 32.0% £10.00
MIDORI 20.0% £7.00
PIMMS 25.0% £6.00
SAMBUCA BIANCO 38.0% £9.00
SAMBUCA NERA 38.0% £13.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT 35.0% £8.00
ST GERMAIN 20.0% £9.00
| STREGA LIQOURE 40.0% £10.00
O<-, TIA MARIA 40.0%  £10.00
PORT
COCKBURNS, FINE OLD RUBY 17.5%  £6.50
GRAHAMS LBV 30.0% £7.00

All spirits, liquors and aperitifs are served in measures of 50ml as standard
(but are also available in 25ml measures). All wines by the glass are served in
measures of 175ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT. Gratuities are not included

and are at the discretion of the guest.

MINERAL WATER

HIGHLAND SPRING STILL / SPARKLING
HIGHLAND SPRING STILL / SPARKLING

JUICES
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE
SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER

COCA COLA / DIET COKE
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
FENTIMANS TONIC
FENTINMANS GINGER BEER
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER
FEVER TREE MEDITERANIAN
FEVER TREE SLIM

RED BULL

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES SODA
SCHWEPPES TONIC / SLIM LINE TONIC WATER

330ml
750ml

275ml
200ml|
275ml
125ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml|
250ml
125ml
125ml
125ml
200ml
200ml|

£2.50
£5.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
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TOBACCO MEMENTOS
BOLIVAR TUBOS NO.1 £23.00 TURNBERRY CHARITY MUG £15.00
Flavour: Full (142mm x 42mm) Raising funds for Glasgow Children’s Hospital
& St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital
BOLIVAR ROYAL CORONA £24.00
Flavour: Full (124mm x 50mm)
DONALD J TRUMP BALLROOM ROYAL OAK CUTLERY £240.00
COHIBA PANATELAS £17.00
Flavour: Medium to Full (115mm x 26mm)
TURNBERRY TEA STRAINER £50.00
COHIBA ROBUSTOS TUBOS £22.00
Flavour: Medium to Full (124mm x 50mm)
HENDRICKS TEA CUP £15.00
COHIBA SIGLO No 2 TUBOS £16.00
Flavour: Medium (102mm x 40mm)
TURNBERRY WINE GLASS £20.00
MONTECRISTO OPEN REGATA TUBOS £15.00
J Flavour: Light (135mm x 52mm) R
TURNBERRY TANKARD £30.00
MONTECRISTO No 3 £17.00
Flavour: Medium to Full (142mm x 42mm)
‘ TURNBERRY ROCKS GLASSES £60.00 *
MONTECRISTO No 4 PETIT TUBOS £23.00
Flavour: Medium to Full (129mm x 42mm)
GLENCAIRN GLASSES £25.00
PARTAGAS SERIE No 4 PETIT TUBOS £16.00
Flavour: Full (124mm x 42mm)
TURNBERRY WHISKY DECANTER & GLASSES £150.00
MARLBORO £12.00
Gold/Red
TRUMP 26yr SINGLE MALT £4000.00
BLU PRO E-CIG £15.00 70cl ABV 53.3%
BLU ELIQUID £5.00

Menthol, Strawberry, Tobacco




	Grand Tea Lounge and Bar - Night Menu
	SOUPS 
	BLUE MURDER & BROCCOLI   £7.00 
	WEST COAST CHOWDER   £9.00 
	WEE PLATES 
	BLACK PUDDING CHURROS  £7.00 pickled egg yolk, Barwhey’s cheddar & brown sauce                     
	CHILLI SALT WHITE BAIT  £6.00 coriander & lime   
	MISO SOY CHICKEN  £8.00 spring onion & chipotle mayonnaise   
	CLASH FARM PORK BELLY  £8.00 slow cooked with Hong Kong XO sauce   
	POTTED BELHAVEN TROUT   £11.00 crisp bread, gherkins & Caraway butter   
	LEAVES 
	CAESAR SALAD   £13.00 quails egg, pancetta, parmesan, croutons & classic dressing    
	Enhance your Caesar with the following Scottish favourites: 
	Add: oak smoked native salmon   £5.00  smoked Rannoch chicken  £7.00  goats cheese  £5.00  grilled langoustine  £9.00 
	 CHOPPED SALAD  £12.00 with Arran blue cheese, apple & candied pecans      
	 Please inform your order taker of any special dietary requirements,  including any food allergens or intolerance that we should be made aware  of when preparing your menu request. If you require further information  on the ingredients in our menu items or the steps that we have taken to minimize  cross contamination with specific ingredients, please ask us so that we may assist  you in making an informed or alternative choice. 
	BIGGER PLATES 
	CLUB SANDWICH  £14.00 lettuce, tomato, bacon, chicken, egg & mayonaise    
	 TURNBERRY 10oz DOUBLE BEEF BURGER  £19.00 two all beef patty, Dunlop cheddar, bacon, lettuce & tomato    
	SKIRT STEAK SANDWICH  £19.00 grass fed skirt steak, kimchi, rocket & peperonata   
	TRUFFLE BRIE BURGER  £21.00 all beef patty, Clava brie & truffle mayonnaise       
	HONKY TONK BURGER  £17.00 butter milk fried chicken, bacon & maple butter     
	LOBSTER THERMIDOR BURGER  £32.00 seasoned beef burger, lobster topped with thermidor sauce    
	ROSSINI BURGER  £32.00 beef patty, foie gras & truffle mayonnaise        
	F&C  £18.00 beer battered fish & chips with all the usual suspects      
	LOBSTER ROLL  £16.00 poached lobster, smoked paprika butter, avocado & hollandaise   
	SUNDAES 
	THE HIGHLANDER  £7.00 whisky toffee pudding, vanilla ice-cream & toffee sauce  
	 RHUBARB CRUMBLE  £9.00 confit rhubarb, oatmeal crumb & rhubarb ripple ice-cream  
	MILLIONAIRE  £7.00 salted caramel ice-cream, hot fudge & peanut brittle     
	RUNWAY ROCKY ROAD  £8.00 Marshmallow, popcorn, Amarena cherries & milk  chocolate ice-cream                                                                        
	 THE QUEENIE  £8.00 strawberry compote, 45 second sponge & clotted cream ice cream     
	WHITE WINE 
	CHARDONNAY, TRUMP WINERY, USA £68.00 £16.00 
	PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA, ITALY £45.00 £11.00 
	CHARDONNAY, ERRAZURIZ, CHILE £45.00 £11.00 
	SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY,  NEW ZEALAND £70.00 £15.00 
	CHENIN BLANC, KLEINE ZALZE, SOUTH AFRICA £36.00 £9.00 
	SAUVIGNON BLANC, SHORT MILE BAY,  AUSTRALIA £27.00 £7.00 
	TORRES NATUREO DE-ALCOHOLISED, SPAIN £27.00 £7.00 
	RED WINE 
	MERITAGE, TRUMP WINERY, USA £62.00 £15.00 
	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TRUMP WINERY, USA £60.00 £15.00 
	MALBEC, TERRAZAS RESERVA, ARGENTINA £55.00 £14.00 
	CRIANZA, DON JACOBO, SPAIN £47.00 £11.00 
	PINOT NOIR, LOUIS JADOT, FRANCE £45.00 £12.00 
	MERLOT, SHORT MILE BAY, AUSTRALIA £27.00 £7.00 
	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ERRAZURIZ, CHILE  £45.00 £16.00 
	TORRES NATUREO DE-ALCOHOLISED, SPAIN £27.00 £7.00 
	ROSE WINE 
	ROSE D’ANJOU, J. TOURVILLE, FRANCE £32.00 £8.00  
	ROSE, SHORT MILE BAY, AUSTRALIA £27.00 £7.00 
	TORRES NATUREO DE-ALCOHOLISED, SPAIN £27.00 £7.00 
	CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 
	BLANC DE BLANC,TRUMP WINERY, USA £80.00 £18.00 
	SPARKLING ROSE, TRUMP WINERY, USA £80.00    £20.00 
	TAITTINGER, BRUT, NV £72.00 £16.00 
	TATTINGER, ROSE £100.00 £24.00 
	VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL £95.00 £22.00 
	VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSÉ £110.00 £28.00 
	KRUG GRANDE CUVEE, NV £340.00 
	DOM PÉRIGNON, 1983 £500.00 
	DRAUGHT BEER
	BITTER & TWISTED, GOLDEN ALE 4.2%  £7.00 
	GUINNESS 4.2% £7.00 
	SCHIEHALLION, CRAFT LAGER 4.8% £7.00 
	ST MUNGO, PREMIUM LAGER 4.9%  £7.00 
	SCOTTISH BEER & CIDER 
	HARVIESTOUN, IPA 5.8% £6.00 
	TURNBERRY, AILSA AMBER ALE 4.0% £9.00 
	NANNY STATE (Pale Ale)  0.5% £6.00 
	THISTLY CROSS TRADITIONAL CIDER 4.4% £6.00 
	WORLD BEER  
	CORONA 4.6% £5.00 
	PERONI  4.7%  £5.00 
	SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER 4.8% £6.00 
	COBRA 0.0% £5.00 
	SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
	TRUMP MANHATTAN  £25.00 Hudson Baby Bourbon, Antica Formula, Angostura 
	LATE CHECKOUT  £11.00 Don Julio Reposado, Grand Marnier, lime, agave,  egg white, smoked paprika 
	BOTANIC GARDEN  £14.00 The Botanist, elderflower, basil, cucumber,  rosemary, thyme 
	BLOODY MARY   £12.00 Holy Grass & our bloody secret recipe 
	THE TURNBERRY SOUR  £9.00 Turnberry Blend, Dubonnet, lemon, egg white 
	THE GREEN  £9.00 Absolut, coconut, pineapple, lime, egg white, mint 
	JOHNNIE T. GOOD  £15.00 Johnnie Walker Black Label, Lapsang Soochong,  maple, orange bitters 
	GOLFERS WIDOW  £9.00 Bacardi Superior, watermelon, strawberry,  pineapple, lime 
	AILSA BREEZE  £14.00 Hendrick’s, elderflower, lime, mint, cucumber,  ginger ale 
	TURNBERRY PRESERVE  £9.00 Absolut, blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, lime 
	FLORIBUNDA  £14.00 Makar, Turnberry Blend, rose, pear, lemon 
	THE LAST COCKTAIL  £9.00 Caorunn, Prosecco, pear, rosemary, lemon 
	THE SELF PORTRAIT  £10.50 Hendricks, Lemon, Angostura, Soda 
	UISCE BEATHA ”WATER OF LIFE” 
	MAPLE OLD FASHIONED  £14.00 Hudson Baby Bourbon, Maple syrup 
	MIZUWARI  £18.00 Girvan Patent Still 4 Apps, mineral water 
	PENICILLIN  £18.00 Bruichladdich Classic Laddie, Turnberry Blend Whisky, Kings Ginger Liqueur,  lime, honey 
	BLOODY BUNKER  £9.00 Monkey Shoulder, Heering Cherry Liqueur,  Martini Rosso, blood orange 
	MEXICAN NAIL  £14.00 Olmeca Reposado, Ardbeg, Drambuie 
	GODFATHER  £15.00 Johnnie Walker Black Label, Disaronno Amaretto 
	ETERNAL CLASSICS 
	WHITE RUSSIAN   £ 11.00 Absolut, Kahlua, cream, milk 
	TOMMY’S MARGARITA  £11.00 Patron Reoposado, agave, lime 
	MOJITO  £12.00 Bacardi Superior, lime, mint, soda 
	WHITE LADY  £14.00 Edinburgh Gin, Cointreau, lemon, egg white 
	NEGRONI  £17.00 Tanqueray, Campari, Antica Formula 
	MINT JULEP  £18.00 Makers Mark, Angostura, mint 
	PISCO SOUR  £10.00 ABA Pisco, lime, Angostura, egg white 
	BRANDY ALEXANDER  £18.00 Martell VS, Crème De Cacao Brun,  Crème De Cacao Blanc, cream 
	TRADER VIC’S MAI TAI  £14.00 Mount Gay Black Barrel, Orange Curacao, lime, orgeat 
	SIDECAR  £22.00 Remy Martin 1738, Cointreau, Lemon Juice 
	THE MARTINI 
	DRY MARTINI  £18.00 No 209 Gin, Noilly Prat  
	VODKA MARTINI  £10.00 Absolut, Noilly  Prat 
	VESPER MARTINI  £15.00 Tanqueray, Absolut, Lillet Blanc 
	MARTINEZ   £15.00 Bathtub Old Tom Gin, Martini Extra Dry,  Martini Rosso, Luxardo Maraschino, Angostura  
	BREAKFAST MARTINI  £13.00 Tanqueray, Cointreau, lemon, orange marmalade 
	“ADULT MARTINI”  £20.00 Absolut, passion fruit, vanilla, lime, Prosecco 
	FLUTES 
	CHIN CHIN  £22.00 Monkey Shoulder, apple, honey, Taittinger NV 
	EARLY GREY FIZZ  £22.00 Absolut, Earl Grey, Taittinger NV 
	FRENCH 75  £22.00 Edinburgh Gin, lemon, Taittinger NV 
	BELLINI  £15.00 Crème De Peche, peach, lemon, Bolla Prosecco 
	THE DUEL IN THE SUN   £15.00 Aperol, orange bitters, Bolla Prosecco 
	CHAMBORD RESERVE  £25.00 Chambord, Taittinger NV 
	NEO-CLASSICS 
	HENDRICKS MARTINI  £11.00 Hendrick’s, St Germain, elderflower, lemon, egg white,  cucumber, mint 
	BRAMBLE  £14.00 Blackwoods Vintage Dry Gin, Crème De Mure, lemon 
	ESPRESSO MARTINI  £10.00 Absolut, Kahlua, vanilla, espresso 
	BASIL GRANDE   £13.00 Absolut, Chambord, Grand Marnier, cranberry,  strawberry, basil 
	THE PERFECT STORM  £12.00 Kraken, Fentimans Ginger Beer, lime 
	LEMON MERINGUE’TINI  £10.00 Limoncello, Cointreau, lemon, cream 
	TEMPERANCE 
	 ARNOLD PALMER  £5.00 English Breakfast Tea, lemon 
	NOJITO  £5.00 Choose from raspberry, strawberry or apple 
	SHIRLEY TEMPLE  £3.00 Grenadine, lemon, lemonade 
	THE DON   £5.00 Our Bloody take on the Virgin Mary 
	VIRGIN PINA COLADA  £5.00 Coconut, pineapple, lime, cream, milk 
	TURNBERRY SMASH  £5.00 Cranberry, apple, lemon, raspberries, blackberries 
	APERITIFS 
	SAKE 15.0% £6.00 
	APEROL 11.0% £6.00 
	CAMPARI  25.0% £7.50 
	DUBONNET 14.8% £4.00 
	FERNET BRANCA  39.0% £7.50 
	LILLET BLANC 17.0% £6.00 
	MARTINI EXTRA DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO   15.0% £4.00 
	ANTICA FORMULA 16.5% £7.00 
	NOILLY PRATT EXTRA DRY 15.0% £5.00 
	PERNOD  40.0% £6.00 
	PUNT E MES 16.0% £6.00 
	TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY 15.0% £6.00 
	VODKA 
	ABSOLUT 40.0%  £8.00 
	BLACKWOODS BOTANICAL  40.0% £9.00 
	CRYSTAL HEAD 40.0% £14.00 
	TITOS 40.0% £13.00 
	GREY GOOSE 40.0% £12.50 
	HOLY GRASS 41.5% £12.00 
	STOLICHNAYA 40.0%  £10.00  
	KETEL ONE  40.0% £10.50 
	BELVEDERE 40.0% £12.50 
	SKYY 40.0%  £8.00 
	RUM 
	ABA PISCO 40.0% £7.00 
	BACARDI SUPERIOR  37.5% £8.00 
	BEM BOM CACHACA (Brazilian Rum) 38.0% £12.00  
	DARK MATTER SPICED RUM  40.0% £12.00 
	DIPLOMATICO BLANCO RESERVA 40.0% £10.00 
	GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL  40.0% £9.00 
	HAVANA 3 YRS 40.0% £8.00 
	HAVANA 7 YRS 40.0% £10.50 
	KRAKEN  40.0% £11.00 
	MATUSALEM  40.0% £14.00 
	MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL   43.0% £10.00 
	RON ZACAPA  40.0% £18.00 
	SAILOR JERRY 40.0% £10.00 
	GIN 
	AVIATION GIN 43.0%  £9.00 
	BATHTUB SLOE GIN 33.8% £10.00 
	BATHTUB OLD TOM GIN  43.3% £8.00 
	BLACKWOODS VINTAGE DRY GIN 40.0% £8.00 
	BROCKMANS 40.0% £11.00  
	CAORUNN 41.8% £9.00 
	DAFFY’S GIN 43.4%  £12.00 
	EDEN MILL GOLF GIN 43.0% £10.00 
	EDINBURGH GIN 43.0% £9.00 
	EDEN MILL LOVE GIN 42.0% £10.00  
	EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER 20.0% £8.00 
	EL:GIN 40.0% £12.00 
	GORDON’S GIN 37.5% £8.00 
	GORDON’S PINK 37.5% £8.00 
	GIN MARE 42.7%  £12.00 
	GUN POWDER IRISH GIN 43.0%  £12.00 
	HENDRICK’S   44.0% £10.00 
	HILLS & HARBOUR 40.0% £12.00 
	MAKAR 43.0% £12.00 
	MONKEY 47 47.0% £12.00 
	NO 209 46.0% £9.00 
	PORTOBELLO ROAD No 171 42.0%  £12.00 
	TANQUEREY  41.3% £7.00 
	THE BOTANIST 46.0% £12.00 
	SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN 41.6%  £10.00 
	ISLE OF HARRIS 45.0% £12.00 
	ROCK ROSE GIN 41.5%  £12.00 
	TEQUILA 
	CASAMIGOS ANEJO 40.0% £20.00 
	CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 40.0% £18.00 
	DON JULIO ANEJO  40.0% £16.00 
	DON JULIO REPOSADO  40.0% £15.00 
	OLMECA REPOSADO 40.0% £8.00 
	PATRON CAFÉ  XO 35.0% £12.00 
	PATRON REPOSADO  40.0% £20.00 
	PATRON SILVER  40.0% £16.00 
	BRANDY 
	ABA PISCO 40.0% £7.00 
	BOULARD GRAND SOLAGE CALVADOS 40.0% £10.00 
	COURVOISIER XO  40.0% £36.00 
	COURVOISIER VSOP 40.0% £10.00 
	H BY HINE VSOP  40.0% £14.00 
	HENNESSY PARADIS  40.0% £85.00 
	HENNESSY RICHARD 40.0% £200.00 
	MARTELL VS 40.0% £10.00 
	METAXA 40.0% £9.00 
	REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 40.0% £175.00 
	REMY MARTIN XO 40.0% £35.00 
	REMY MARTIN 1738 40.0% £15.00 
	TORRES  40.0% £8.00 
	MALT WHISKY LOWLANDS 
	AILSA BAY 48.9% £20.00 
	AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YRS  40.0% £12.00 
	AUCHENTOSHAN 21 YRS  43.0% £43.00  
	AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD  43.0% £15.00 
	BLADNOCH SAMSARA  46.7% £22.00 
	GLENKINCHIE 12 YRS  43.0% £14.00 
	GLENKINCHIE DISTILLERS EDITION 43.0% £15.00  
	LITTLEMILL 25 YRS 52.4% £350.00   
	MALT WHISKY CAMPBELTOWN 
	GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK 40.0% £18.00 
	KILKERRAN 12 YRS 46.0% £14.00 
	LONGROW PEATED 46.0% £12.00 
	LONGROW 18 YRS 50.0% £27.00 
	SPRINGBANK 15 YRS 46.0% £20.00 
	SPRINGBANK 18 YRS  46.3% £24.00  
	SPRINGBANK 32 YRS 46.0% £115.00 
	MALT WHISKY HIGHLAND 
	ABERLOUR 10 YRS 40.0% £12.00  
	ANCNOC 12 YRS 40.0% £10.00  
	ARDMORE 1994 46.0% £12.00 
	ABERFELDY 12 YRS  40.0% £12.00 
	ABERFELDY 21 YRS  40.0% £35.00 
	BLAIR ATHOL 12 YRS 43.0% £15.00 
	BALBLAIR 2004 46.0% £18.00 
	CLYNELISH 14 YRS 46.0% £13.00 
	DALMORE 12 YRS  50.0% £12.00  
	DALMORE 18 YRS 43.0% £31.00 
	DEANSTON 12 YRS 46.3% £12.00 
	DEVERON 12 YRS 40.0% £12.00  
	EDRADOUR 10 YRS 40.0% £14.00  
	FETTERCAIN FIOR 42.0% £14.00 
	GLEN GARIOCH 12 YRS 48.0% £18.00 
	GLENDRONACH 12 YRS 46.0% £14.00 
	GLENDRONACH 15 YRS 46.0% £26.00 
	GLENDRONACH 21 YRS 48.0% £34.00 
	GLENDRONACH 33 YRS 40.0% £180.00 
	GLENGOYNE 10 YRS  40.0% £11.00  
	GLENGOYNE 21 YRS 43.0% £36.00 
	GLENGOYNE 25 YRS 48.0% £80.00 
	GLENFARCLAS 10 YRS 40.0% £12.00  
	GLENFARCLAS 21 YRS 43.0% £30.00 
	GLENFARCLAS 30 YRS 43.0% £45.00  
	MALT WHISKY HIGHLAND 
	GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS  40.0% £12.00  
	GLENMORANGIE LASANTA  43.0% £18.00  
	GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 46.0% £18.00  
	GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR  46.0% £28.00 
	GLENMORANGIE SIGNET  46.0% £28.00 
	GLENTURRET 10 YRS 40.0%  £12.00  
	OBAN 14 YRS  43.0% £16.00  
	OBAN 20 YRS  43.0% £160.00 
	OLD PULTENEY 12 YRS  40.0% £10.00 
	ROYAL BRACKLA 12 YRS 40.0% £16.00 
	ROYAL LOCHNAGAR 12 YRS  40.0% £14.00 
	TOMATIN 12 YRS 43.0% £14.00 
	SPEYSIDE 
	AUCHROISK 10 YRS 43.0% £16.00 
	AULTMORE 12 YRS 46.0% £14.00  
	BENROMACH 17 YRS 43.0% £55.00  
	CRAGGANMORE 12 YRS 40.0% £12.00 
	CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YRS 4.6% £15.00  
	DALWHINNIE 15 YRS 43.0% £14.00 
	MALT WHISKY SPEYSIDE 
	GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS 40.0% £11.00  
	GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS 40.0% £15.00  
	GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS 40.0% £24.00  
	GLENFIDDICH 40 YRS 45.4%  £1000.00  
	GLENFIDDICH TURNBERRY PRIVATE VINTAGE 47.7% £400.00 
	GLENFIDDICH GRAN RESERVA 21 YRS 40.0% £34.00  
	GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 40.0% £12.00 
	GLENLIVET 18 YRS 43.0% £20.00 
	GLENLIVET 1948/1949 VERY RARE 43.0% £135.00 
	GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE 43.0% £18.00  
	KININVIE 25 YRS 63.2% £120.00 
	KNOCKANDO 12 YRS 43.0% £12.00 
	LINKWOOD 12 YRS 43.0% £16.00  
	LONGMORN 16 YRS 48.0% £20.00  
	MACALLAN 18 YRS  43.0% £36.00  
	MACALLAN GOLD 40.0% £14.00  
	MORTLACH 25 YRS 55.5% £175.00 
	STRATHISLA 1967  43.0% £100.00  
	TAMDHU 10 46.0% £12.00 
	THE BALVENIE 40YRS 48.5% £600.00 
	THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YRS 40.0% £14.00  
	THE BALVENIE PORT WOOD 21 YRS 40.0% £42.00 
	THE BALVENIE SINGLE BARREL 25 YRS 40.0% £150.00  
	THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YRS 40.0% £18.00  
	MALT WHISKY ISLAY 
	ARDBEG 10 YRS 46.0% £15.00 
	ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN 57.1% £19.00  
	ARDBEG UIGEADAIL 54.2% £22.00 
	BOWMORE 12 YRS  40.0% £12.00  
	BOWMORE 18 YRS  43.0% £25.00  
	BOWMORE 1968  43.4% £200.00  
	BOWMORE 25 YRS 43.0% £95.00  
	BOWMORE SEA DRAGON 30YRS 43.0% £100.00 
	BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 50.0%  £14.00 
	BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 57.0% £34.00 
	BRUICHLADDICH ORGANIC 50.0% £28.00 
	BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE 50.0%  £20.00 
	BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YRS  46.3% £12.00  
	CAOL ISLA 12 YRS  43.0% £14.00 
	CAOL ISLA 18 YRS  43.0% £23.00  
	LAGAVULIN 16 YRS  43.0% £18.00  
	LAGAVULIN DISTILLERS EDITION 43.0% £23.00 
	LAPHROAIG 10 YRS  40.0% £14.00  
	MALT WHISKY ISLANDS 
	ABHAINN DEARG SPIRIT OF LEWIS  46.0% £23.00 
	HIGHLAND PARK 12 YRS 40.0% £12.00  
	HIGHLAND PARK 18 YRS 43.0% £20.00 
	HIGHLAND PARK 30 YRS 45.7% £75.00  
	ISLE OF JURA 10 YRS  40.0% £12.00 
	JURA 1984 44.0% £225.00 
	JURA PROPHECY 46.0% £20.00 
	TALISKER 10 YRS  45.8% £12.00 
	TALISKER DISTILLERS EDITION 45.8% £18.00 
	TH ARRAN AMARONE 46.0% £18.00 
	THE ARRAN MALT 10 YRS 50.0% £12.00 
	THE ARRAN MALT 14 YRS 46.0% £14.00 
	THE ARRAN MALT 18 YRS 46.0%  £32.00  
	THE ARRAN ROBERT BURNS 43.0% £13.00 
	TOBERMORY 46.0% £11.00 
	SINGLE GRAIN 
	HAIG CLUB 40.0% £18.00 
	TEELING SINGLE GRAIN 46.0% £16.00 
	THE GIRVAN PATENT STILL 25 YRS 42.0% £75.00 
	THE GIRVAN PATENT STILL 30 YRS 42.0% £120.00 
	THE GIRVAN PATENT STILL No4 APPS 42.0% £18.00 
	BLENDED WHISKY 
	BALLANTINES 12 YRS 40.0% £12.00 
	BALLANTINES 17 YRS 40.0% £16.00 
	BALLANTINES FINEST 40.0% £9.00 
	BOUTIQUE-Y BLENDED No1 BATCH  2 46.5% £35.00 
	BOUTIQUE-Y BLENDED No2 BATCH 1 48.3% £15.00 
	CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS  40.0% £12.00 
	CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS 40.0% £15.00 
	CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YRS 40.0% £45.00 
	CUTTY SARK 40.0% £10.00 
	DEWARS 12 YRS 40.0% £10.00 
	GRANT’S RESERVE  40.0% £7.00 
	FAMOUS GROUSE  40.0% £10.00 
	J&B RARE  40.0% £8.00 
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL  40.0% £12.00 
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL KING  GEORGE V EDITION  43.0% £110.00 
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 40.0% £60.00 
	JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL  40.0% £20.00 
	JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YRS PLATINUM 40.0% £24.00 
	MONKEY SHOULDER 40.0% £12.00 
	THE JOHN WALKER 40.0% £600.00 
	THE PEAT MONSTER 46.0% £16.00 
	THE FEATHERY  40.0%  £15.00 
	THE EXCEPTIONAL BLEND 40.0%  £28.00 
	THE EXCEPTIONAL MALT 40.0%  £28.00 
	TURNBERRY BLEND  40.0% £8.00 
	WORLD WHISKY 
	BOUTIQUE-Y PAUL JOHN INDIAN – BATCH 2 55.5% £40.00 
	BUSHMILLS MALT 10 YRS  40.0% £10.00 
	CANADIAN CLUB  40.0% £9.00 
	CROWN ROYAL  40.0% £10.00 
	HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE 46.0% £26.00 
	JACK DANIELS OLD NO. 7  43.0% £11.00 
	JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL  45.0% £18.00 
	JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK  40.0% £11.00 
	JACK DANIELS SINATRA SELECT  45.0% £34.00 
	JAMESON 40.0% £7.00 
	KILBEGGAN 8 YRS 40.0%  £8.00 
	MIDLETON VERY RARE 40.0% £65.00 
	REDBREAST 12 YRS 40.0%  £15.00 
	RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE 40.0%  £8.00  
	SULLIVANS COVE DOUBLE CASK 40.0%  £38.00  
	SUNTORY HIBIKI 43.0% £19.00 
	SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YRS  43.0% £20.00 
	BOURBON 
	BLANTONS SPECIAL RESERVE 40.0% £13.00 
	BULLEIT BOURBON  45.0% £10.00 
	EH TAYLOR SMALL BATCH  50.0% £35.00 
	ELIJAH CRAIG 12 YRS  47.0% £13.00 
	HUDSON BABY BOURBON 46.0% £24.00 
	JEFFERSON’S RESERVE  45.1% £18.00 
	KNOB CREEK  50.0% £12.00 
	MAKERS MARK  45.0% £10.00 
	PAPPY VAN WINKLE  53.5% £300.00 
	WILD TURKEY 81  40.8% £10.00 
	WOODFORD RESERVE  45.2% £12.00 
	OLD FORESTER  43.0%  £12.00 
	LIQUEURS 
	ARCHERS 18.0% £7.00 
	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 17.0% £7.00  
	BENEDICTINE 40.0% £10.00  
	BRIOTTET CRÈME DE PECHE 18.0% £7.00  
	CHAMBOURD 16.5% £9.00 
	CHARTREUSE 55.0% £12.00 
	COINTREAU 40.0% £7.00 
	DISARONNO AMARETTO 28.0% £7.00  
	DRAMBUIE 40.0% £8.00  
	FRANGELLICO 20.0% £8.00 
	GALLIANO 42.3% £9.00  
	CRABBIES GINGER WINE 13.5% £5.00 
	GLAYVA 35.0% £10.00  
	GRAND MARNIER 40.0% £10.00  
	GRAPPA BIANCA 38.0% £14.00 
	JÄGERMEISTER  35.0% £7.00 
	KAHLUA 20.0% £7.00  
	KOKO KANU 37.5% £9.00 
	KUMMEL WOLFSHCMIDT 39.0% £7.00 
	MALIBU  21.0% £8.00 
	LIQUEURS 
	LA FEE PARISIENNE ABSINTHE  68.0% £15.00 
	LIMONCELLO 27.0% £7.00 
	MARACHINO 32.0% £10.00 
	MIDORI 20.0% £7.00 
	PIMMS 25.0% £6.00 
	SAMBUCA BIANCO 38.0% £9.00 
	SAMBUCA NERA  38.0% £13.00 
	SOUTHERN COMFORT 35.0% £8.00 
	ST GERMAIN 20.0% £9.00 
	STREGA LIQOURE 40.0% £10.00 
	TIA MARIA 40.0% £10.00 
	PORT 
	COCKBURNS, FINE OLD RUBY  17.5% £6.50 
	GRAHAMS LBV 30.0% £7.00 
	 All spirits, liquors and aperitifs are served in measures of 50ml as standard  (but are also available in 25ml measures). All wines by the glass are served in  measures of 175ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT. Gratuities are not included  and are at the discretion of the guest. 
	MINERAL WATER 
	HIGHLAND SPRING STILL / SPARKLING   330ml £2.50 
	HIGHLAND SPRING STILL / SPARKLING 750ml £5.00 
	JUICES 
	APPLE JUICE  £3.00 
	CRANBERRY JUICE  £3.00 
	ORANGE JUICE  £3.00 
	PINEAPPLE JUICE  £3.00 
	TOMATO JUICE  £3.00 
	SOFT DRINKS 
	APPLETISER 275ml £4.00 
	COCA COLA / DIET COKE 200ml £3.00 
	FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 275ml £3.50 
	FENTIMANS TONIC 125ml £3.00 
	FENTINMANS GINGER BEER 200ml £3.50 
	FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER 200ml £3.50 
	FEVER TREE MEDITERANIAN  200ml £3.50 
	FEVER TREE SLIM  200ml £3.50 
	RED BULL 250ml £4.00 
	SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON 125ml £2.50 
	SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 125ml £2.50 
	SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 125ml £2.50 
	SCHWEPPES SODA 200ml £2.60 
	SCHWEPPES TONIC / SLIM LINE TONIC WATER 200ml £2.60 
	TOBACCO 
	 BOLIVAR TUBOS NO.1   £23.00  Flavour: Full (142mm x 42mm)  
	BOLIVAR ROYAL CORONA   £24.00  Flavour: Full (124mm x 50mm) 
	COHIBA PANATELAS   £17.00 Flavour: Medium to Full (115mm x 26mm) 
	COHIBA ROBUSTOS TUBOS  £22.00 Flavour: Medium to Full (124mm x 50mm)  
	COHIBA SIGLO No 2 TUBOS  £16.00 Flavour: Medium (102mm x 40mm)  
	MONTECRISTO OPEN REGATA TUBOS  £15.00 Flavour: Light (135mm x 52mm)   
	MONTECRISTO No 3   £17.00 Flavour: Medium to Full (142mm x 42mm)  
	MONTECRISTO No 4 PETIT TUBOS  £23.00 Flavour: Medium to Full (129mm x 42mm)  
	PARTAGAS SERIE No 4 PETIT TUBOS  £16.00 Flavour: Full (124mm x 42mm) 
	MARLBORO  £12.00 Gold/Red 
	BLU PRO E-CIG   £15.00 
	 BLU ELIQUID  £5.00 Menthol, Strawberry, Tobacco 
	MEMENTOS  
	TURNBERRY CHARITY MUG  £15.00 Raising funds for Glasgow Children’s Hospital  & St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital  
	DONALD J TRUMP BALLROOM ROYAL OAK CUTLERY  £240.00  
	TURNBERRY TEA STRAINER                   £50.00 
	HENDRICKS TEA CUP                   £15.00 
	TURNBERRY WINE GLASS                   £20.00  
	TURNBERRY TANKARD    £30.00 
	TURNBERRY ROCKS GLASSES  £60.00 
	GLENCAIRN GLASSES        £25.00 
	TURNBERRY WHISKY DECANTER & GLASSES   £150.00 
	TRUMP 26yr SINGLE MALT                  £4000.00 70cl  ABV 53.3%  




